
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 568.
FT FOR POB, CONT N APPROX 1516.9
FT, S APPROX 1518.39 FT TO POB. 

FEAGLE ALDINE
834 SE ALDINE FEAGLE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-5S-17-09342-002

5600 TIMBERLAND 70-79
02

23517.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 MLU 20.50 5,802 102,500 5,802 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

102,500
5,802

0
5,802

0
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102,500
0

82,000

0813/1884 11/17/1995 WD U V 12 106,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH & STEPHANIE DUQ

ALDINE FEAGLE

0786/0432 1/07/1994 WD Q V 82,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST PEACOCK

KEITH DUQUE
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16823 SFR 410 03/31/2000

0

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 283.00 283.00 5,802

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 102,500


